Milbank Manufacturing  |  4801 Deramus Ave., Kansas City, MO 64120  |  877.483.5314  |  milbankworks.com MMP_09/19
U6221 installation in Gambills, Maryland.
Potential Applications
Mobile home park needs power distribution with
more receptacles.
Ideal for mobile homes or RV parks that have a
need for more branch circuits. The U6221 has a
slender footprint and offers a defined wireway for

4 Terminal  |  Meter Main Pedestal  |  Ringless
4 Terminal  |  Meter Main Pedestal  |  Heavy Duty Lever Bypass Ringless
4 Terminal  |  Meter Main Pedestal  |  Ring Type
Catalog Number Service Mounting
Meter
Positions
Main
CB
Branch
Circuits
Bypass
Connectors CU/
AL
Knockouts
Line Load 1 2 3
U6220-O-100-10GR UG Direct Burial Single 100A 10 Horn #6-350 CB 2 1⁄2 1⁄4
U6220-O-200-10GR UG Direct Burial Single 200A 8 Horn #6-350 CB 2 1⁄2 1⁄4
U6434-O-200-10GR UG Pad Mount Single 200A 8 Horn #6-350 CB 2 1⁄2 1⁄4
Catalog Number Service Mounting
Meter
Positions
Main
CB
Branch
Circuits
Bypass
Connectors CU/
AL
Knockouts
Line Load 1 2 3
U6221-O-100-10GR UG Direct Burial Single 100A 10 Lever #6-350 CB 2 1⁄2 1⁄4
U6221-O-200-10GR UG Direct Burial Single 200A 8 Lever #6-350 CB 2 1⁄2 1⁄4
U6435-O-200-10GR UG Pad Mount Single 200A 8 Lever #6-350 CB 2 1⁄2 1⁄4
Catalog Number Service Mounting
Meter
Positions
Main
CB
Branch
Circuits
Bypass
Connectors CU/
AL
Knockouts
Line Load 1 2 3
U6226-O-100-10GR UG Direct Burial Single 100A 10 None #6-350 CB 2 1⁄2 1⁄4
U6226-O-200-10GR UG Direct Burial Single 200A 8 None #6-350 CB 2 1⁄2 1⁄4
U6436-O-200-10GR UG Pad Mount Single 200A 8 None #6-350 CB 2 1⁄2 1⁄4
•	 UL listed
•	 NEMA 3R construction for outdoor use
•	 Available with up to 3 receptacles field or factory installed.